Team #
02204
02205
02404
02406
03104
03108
04303
04304
81101
81105
81106
81201
81202
81204
81706
81708
81714
82103
82106
82201
82203
82204
82301
82303
82503
82505
82701
82703
82706
82802
82809
83103
83107
83112
83303
83305
83501
83506
83509
83604
83707
83708
83709
83801
83802
83806
84101
84110
84112
84115

Team Name

The Deplorables
The Ice Holes

The Short Strokers
Mint Berry Crunch
Hustlers 2 NV

Wait For It

Member Berries
Hat Tricks

G-Force

Help Wanted

Triple Threat

White On Rice
Here We Go Again
Constantly Off

One Last Shot

The Outlaws

Deja Voodoo

On Deck
Lemondrops

Good Company
Adult Supervision Needed
Door Knobs

Kick This!

FTW!

Forgetaboutit
Suckered In

Super Bowl Reject's
Biker Trash

Simply Amazing
Glass Breakers
Bamm!!

Sicarios

Large Pie Guys
You Know!!!
Wednesday's Nite Hustlers
Money Shotz

Let's Get It On
Scribblers

Punky Dewsters Railriders
The Magic 8

Break' N Run

All In Ur Pocket
Bangers Only

This isn't Quidditch?
The Drunk Monkies
Pulling Shape
Position Filled
Lizzy's Team

Baby Sharks

Ole Brown Water

2022 Fall Tricups 8 Ball Teams

Fall 2022

Team Captain
Michael Pemberton

Tressy Standridge
Justin Payton
Christian Eslami
Joseph Allred
Troy Keith
Christian Eslami
Rick Cribbs
Zane Kirkpatrick
Mary Morris
Michael H. Glass
Sebastian Lin
Scott Burdine
Wendy Duncan
Johnny Nguyen
Peyton Butler
David Henson
Joseph Bracy
William Cody
Laura Leal
William Samples
Adam Couk
Wade Newby
Tyler Jasper
Sergio Jaramillo
Catherine Barnett
Brent Zeanah
Leigh Lilly

Eddie Johnson
Aaron Burnett
Samantha Snider
Jesus Medina
Eric Herzel
Robert Twyman Il.
Greg Partee
Robert Elia
Michael Talerico
Kari Schreiber
Dewey Blackston
Renea Roper
Paul Gilbert
Richard Waldon
Daryl Keplinger
Ammie Latham
Todd Griffis

Joey Adams
Jennifer Morris
Samuel Parsons
Terry White
Thomas Brown

Team Format
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
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Team #
84303
84304
85305
85308
85309
85507
85512
85513
85702
85704
85801
85804
87302
87307
87507
87508
87510
87702
87708
87710
87902
87903

Team Name

Two Chicks Six Sticks
Tiamat's Children
K.I.S.S.

Rail Riders

Bald Eagle's
Rogue 8/9
Sparkley Tacos
Clean Livin'

Salty Lil Beaches
TBD

We Having Fun
Tegridy

Baby Got Backspin
Can't Get Right
Hogwart's Rejects
Racker Snappers
Bump Em

Buzz Express
Total Chaos

Men at Worx
Crazy 8's

Peach City Hustlers

2022 Fall Tricups 8 Ball Teams
Fall 2022

Team Captain
Wendy Duncan

Marshall Kelly
Taylor Gumapac
Ashley Guyton
Larry Greathouse
Kenneth Powers
Steve Bradford
Michael Hooten Il
Randy Miller
Evelyn Parmer
Richard Jayne
Christian Eslami
Eric Culberson
Jason Davis
Larry Greathouse
Dustin Madden
Joseph Bracy
Paul Gibson
Brittney Hall
Jeremy Haskin
Chris Morgan
Anthony Johnson

Total Teams Assigned to 2022 Fall Tricups 8 Ball: 72

Team Format
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
8-Ball Open
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